
DATE: 3/30/2025

Total Entries = 26

EVENT: SINGLES Class & Option     Sub Events EVENT

# Squad ATA # Name State CAT CLASS Lewis 1 2 Total WINNERS

1 2.3 2309242 Caleb Watkins NC JR B X 23 25 48 CHAMPION

2 6.3 9702037 Todd Bolanz NC Vet C X 24 24 48 C

3 6.4 1852415 Mark Cox NC A X 25 23 48 A

4 4.5 2519603 Jack Jones NC JR D 24 23 47 JR

5 5.2 Harper Nelms NC A X 24 22 46

6 6.5 1940494 Megan Smith NC Lady 1 A X 22 23 45

7 1.4 9801108 David Nelson NC Vet B X 23 21 44 B

8 5.4 0312478 Marty Hill NC Vet A X 20 24 44

9 1.2 2518453 Brad Wetherell NC B 23 20 43

10 2.1 0760512 Lynwood Ward NC D 21 22 43 D

11 2.5 2209710 Cayson Clayton NC JR D X 21 22 43

12 3.1 2409631 Peyton Hight NC JR B X 21 22 43

13 3.3 2409630 Cullen Hight NC Sub JR C X 21 21 42 Sub JR

14 3.5 2519355 Dawson Wilkins NC Sub JR C 22 20 42

15 1.1 2206853 Lee Jones NC C 19 22 41

16 3.2 2517762 Ronan Weary NC Sub JR C X 23 18 41

17 4.2 2519838 Harrison Jones NC D 19 22 41

18 4.4 2410503 William Landon NC JR D 21 20 41

19 5.3 David Katinsky NC D 19 21 40

20 5.5 0810161 Leslie Long NC Sub Vet C 21 19 40

21 6.1 2517480 Ted Clayton NC B X 23 16 39

22 4.3 2517350 Aubree Marsalone NC Sub JR C 17 20 37

23 2.2 2308206 Patricia Penland NC JR D 17 19 36

24 2.4 2415907 Daytona Mix NC JR D 17 19 36

25 3.4 2517436 Lucas Williams NC Sub JR D X 16 14 30

26 1.5 9902196 Ralph Davis VA SR Vet C 11 16 27

DATE: 3/30/2025

Total Entries =20

EVENT: HANDICAP Yardage & Options  Sub Events EVENT

# Squad Name CAT YRD Lewis Purse 1 2 Total WINNERS

1 2.3 Caleb Watkins JR 20Short X X 25 23 48 CHAMPION

2 1.3 Leslie Long Sub Vet 19.5Short X 24 23 47 19-21.5 Short

3 2.2 Todd Bolanz Vet 20.5Short X X 23 22 45

4 2.5 Cayson Clayton JR 19.5Short X 21 23 44 JR

5 3.1 Peyton Hight JR 20Short X X 21 22 43

6 6.2 Mark Cox 27Long X X 21 21 42 26-27 Long

7 1.1 Lee Jones 20Short 20 21 41

8 1.2 Brad Wetherell 20Short 21 20 41

9 5.4 Marty Hill Vet 24.5Inter X X 20 21 41 24-25.5 Inter

10 4.4 William Landon JR 19Short 20 20 40

11 5.2 Harper Nelms 24Inter X X 21 19 40

12 6.4 Megan Smith Lady 1 25Inter X X 21 19 40

13 3.2 Ronan Weary Sub JR 19Short X X 16 22 38 Sub JR

14 4.2 Harrison Jones 20Short 18 20 38

15 4.5 Jack Jones JR 20Short 18 20 38

16 1.4 David Nelson Vet 22Mid X X 18 19 37 22-23.5 Mid

17 3.4 Cullen Hight Sub JR 19Short X 16 18 34

18 2.1 Ted Clayton 20Short X 14 19 33

19 3.3 Lucas Williams Sub JR 19Short X 17 14 31

20 4.3 Aubree Marsalone Sub JR 20Short 13 18 31

DATE 3/30/2025

Total 11

EVENT: DOUBLES Classes & Options  Event EVENT

# Squad Name CAT CLASS Lewis 1 Total WINNERS

1 2.1 Harper Nelms A X 47 47 Champion

2 3.4 Mark Cox A X 46 46 A

3 2.3 Caleb Watkins JR D X 41 41 D

4 1.2 Brad Wetherell C 40 40 C

5 3.3 Megan Smith Lady 1 B X 39 39 B

6 1.5 Marty Hill Vet B X 38 38

7 2.5 Cayson Clayton JR C X 37 37 JR

8 1.4 David Nelson Vet C X 36 36

9 1.1 Lee Jones C 34 34

10 1.3 Leslie Long Sub Vet D 34 34

11 2.4 Cullen Hight Sub JR D 34 34 Sub JR
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